Time allowed for completion Within 45 days from the date of placing Letter / Mail of 
Acceptance. The successful bidder may require to supply and 
provide these items as per requirement at site and no extra 
payment shall be made in this regard. 

3.  Earnest Money Deposit  ₹ 49,000/- (Rupees Forty-Nine Thousand only) through ONLINE 
mode i.e. Debit Card/ Credit Card/ Net Banking/NEFT/RTGS 
paid through the portal of e-tendering. 

4.  Initial Security Deposit NIL 

5.  Total Security Deposit NA 

6.  Pre- Bid Meeting N/A 

7.  Last date and time of 
Submission of Online tenders